Species

Blue Catfish
Bowfin

Brook Trout
Brown Trout
Carp

Chain Pickerel
Channel Catfish
Crappie

Flathead Catfish
Freshwater Drum
Gar

Hybrid Striped Bass
Largemouth Bass
Muskellunge
Northern Pike
Rainbow Trout
Rock Bass
Sauger
Smallmouth Bass
Striped Bass
Sunfish

Walleye

White Bass
White Perch
White Perch
Yellow Perch

June Anglers of the Month, 2015

Size

71lb, Ooz; 49.25"
No Entry

5lb, 0oz; 20"
9lb, 70z; 26.25"
28lb, 60z; 34.5"
4lb, 20z; 24.25"
20lb, 60z; 36"
3lb; 8oz; 18"
30Ib, 130z; 39"
No Entry

12Ib, 8oz; 41"
No Entry

11lb, 8oz; 27.5"
No Entry

No Entry

7lb, 140z; 24"
2lb, 1oz; 14"

No Entry

No Entry

32lb, Ooz; 42"
2lb, 60z; 14"
15Ib, 8o0z; 33.50"
No Entry

1lb, 50z; 14"

No Entry

1lb, 90z; 15"

Angler's Name
Jeremy Coleman

Ernie Smith
Bruce Hildebrand
Gary Harmon
Josh Dolin

John Woods
John Fountain
Luther Waycaster

Kevin Ambrose

William Lamb

Mark Powell
Christopher Rhoades

Richard Insley
Kevin Ambose
Jimmy Delby

Linda Newton

Larry Scarborough, Sr

Home
Basalt, CO

Lamsburg, VA
Craigsville, VA
Radford, VA
Richmond, VA
Broadway, VA
Scottsburg, VA
Dillwyn, VA

Oakton, VA
Kent Store, VA

Lynchburg, VA
Blacksburg, VA

Toano, VA
Oakton, VA
Fries, VA

Disputanta, VA

Locust Grove, VA

Body of Water
James River

Crooked Creek
Jackson River
Claytor Lake
Lake Cohoon
Private Pond
Private Pond
James River

Western Branch Res.

Rivanna River

Tinker Creek
New River

Little Creek Res.
Western Branch Res.
New River

Lake Gaston

Lake of the Woods

Date

6/30/2015

6/20/2015
6/4/2015
6/25/2015
6/6/2015
6/27/2015
6/8/2015
6/13/2015

6/13/2015

6/27/2015

6/1/2015
6/14/2015

6/24/2015
6/13/2015

6/2/2015
6/15/2015

6/14/2015
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